
EY ANN DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9.30 Music While You Work10.20 Devotional Service10.40-11.0 For My Lady: Musicand Song with a Story12.0 Lunch musie (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Educational session
2. 0 Operetta2.30 Music While You Work3.15 Broadcast French Lessonfor post-primary schools3.30 Classical Hour
-30 Cafe Music4 °

4.45-5.15 Children’s session:
Nature Night
: Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS, followed by list ofhames of men speaking in theRadio Magazine "‘With the BoysOverseas" at 10.15 this evening)7.15 "Avoiding Losses in PigProduction,"Talk by M.-Roderique7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Light Symphony Orchestra,Miniature Suite (Coates, arr.Fletcher)
7.40 "Wings for Victory" (BBCproduction)7 Reginald Foort (ergan),"Raymond" Overture (Thomas)
Ss. O Dunedin Returned Services
cane presents their 69th Con-cert,
Soloists: Marion Gubb (soprano),
Maurice Double (baritone),Walter Sinton (xylophone)Conductor: L. B. BorroweT Concert Chamber, Towna
9. 0 Newsree! with Commentary9.27 New Mayfair Orchestra,"Folly to be Wise" (Ellis)
9.31 "Jezebel’s Daughter"10, 0 Fiedler and Boston Prom-
enade Orchestra,
"Bacchanale," Op. 47 (Saint-Saens)
10.11. Emanuel Feuermann(cello),
"Orientale" (Kaleidoscope), Op.50 (Cui)
10.15 Talks and Greetings fromthe Boys Overseas
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LAO) totes 2am
5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7. O After dinner music8.0 ‘The Woman in Black"
8.15 Variety
8.30 Burns and Allen (U.S.A.
programme)8.0 Light Orchestra, Musica)
Comedy and Ballads é

|9.45 "Starlight" (BBC produc-
tion)
10. 0 Songs of the West
10.15 Variety
10.30 Close down

LSSSh Mote astm.
7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News9.16 A.C.E. Talk: "How to Put
Vitamins in the Winter Diet"
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Educational session
3.16 French lesson for post-
primary schools
3.30 Close down
5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Variety calling6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS, followed
by a list of hames of men
speaking in the Radio Magazine
broadcast at 10.15
6.32 Musical programme
6.45 ‘"‘Hopalong Cassidy"
7. 0 After dinner music
7.15 Pig Talk7.30 Southland Girls’ High
School Choir
8. 0 Interlude8.5 Music of the Opera:"Pau t’"’
8.30 /Hunchback of Ben Ali"
8.42 ‘"Tritsch Tratsch" Polka
8.45 "The Laughing Man"8.57 Station notices
8. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary9.25 Interlude
9.30 ‘Travellers’ Tales" (BBC
programme)
aprnd A epi
e from _ Light

"Grectiies from the BoysOverseas
411.0 Close down

Monday. June 12jsBeeye
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)10.0 Emma
10.15 Miss Portia Intervenes
10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Lunch music
12.30 p.m. N.Z. Women at War12.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)1.15 London News
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Gran)3. 0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)5. 0 The Junior Quizz6. © Voices of Yesterday: JohnDrinkwater
6.15 London News
6.30 Long, Lona Ago

7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Commando Story
7.45 Dangerous Journey8. 5 War Correspondent: Cater-
Pillar Alley
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Josephine, Empress ofFrance
9. 0 Melody Scrapbook10.30 Yarns for Yanks: Ro-
mance in the Roaring ’40’s11. 0 London News

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m- London News7.30 Health Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy10.0 Emma
10.15 Dangerous Journey10.30 Rebecca
10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Midday Melody Menu12.30 p.m. N.Z. Women at War
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Suz-anne)
°o Mirthful Mealtime Music
London News
The Editor’s DaughterLinda’s First Love
Home Service session
For Ever YoungHealth and Beauty session
y)The Junior QuizzLondon News
Bachelor’s Children
Fred and Maggie EverybodyThe Green Hornet
Commando Story
Nightcap YarnsWar Correspondent: With-the Gates
Easy Aces
Give It a Name Jackpots
Melody ScrapbookCharlie Chan

-15 The Starlit Hour (Rex
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3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

,7.0,8.45 a.m. London NewsHealth Talk
Breakfast Club
Aunt Daisy
Emma
Movie Magazine
Rebecca
Big Sister

A Lunchtime Fare30 p.m. W.Z. Women at War12.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)1.15 London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Nancy)
O For Ever Young
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+30 We Were Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session
5. 0 The Junior Quizz
6. 0 Down Melody Lane
6.15 London News
6.30 Novel Narratives
7. O Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Commando Story~&A Josephine, Empress ofFrance8. 5 War Correspondent: Joure
ney to War
8.2 Easy Aces8.45 Two Tunes at a Time
9. 0 Melody Scrapbook10. 0 Time Out with Ted Steeleand Grace Albert
10.30 The National Barn Dance11. 0 London News

FSNoo DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30. Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy10.0 Emma
10.15 Reserved
10.30 Rebecca (First broadcast)10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 p.m. N.Z. Women at War12.35 Shopping Reporter1.15 _ London News2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 Home

_
Service session

(Joyce)3. 0 For Ever Young3.30 Rita Entertains4.30 The Health and Beautysession5 The Children’s session
The Junior QuizzRobinson Crusoe JuniorLondon News
Melodies in Waltz TimeFred and Maggie EverybodyThe Green Hornet
Commando Story
Josephine, Empress ofance (Final broadcast)War Correspondent: Ineitation to Treason
Easy Aces
Bachelor’s Children
Melody ScrapbookThe National Barn DanceLondon News
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27, PALMERSTON Nth.( 1400 ke, 214 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
8. 0-9.30 Good Morning!5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
6.30 Variety7.15 Emma
7.30 Bachelor’s Children45 Out of the Darkness
5 For Ever Young20 Easy Aces45 Fashion commentary bySusan
9. 0 Melody Scrapbook9.30 N.Z. Women at War
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